Ssd Diskler

480GB

Uriin

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/480G

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S

M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G

7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1TO

14200/11000/MBs PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2TO

14000/14700MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

240GB

256GB

500GB

500GB

256GB

512GB

SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/256G

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

65,00 USD

85,00 USD

130,00
usb

240,00
usb

390,00
usb

430,00

usb

45,00 USD

50,00 USD

65,00 USD

65,00 USD

65,00 USD

75,00 USD



Ke3o00

1TB

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD

SA400537/960G

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

SKC600/512G

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/4TO
14800/14000MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

90,00 USD

90,00 USD

97,00 USD

150,00
usb

160,00
usb

230,00
usb

240,00
usb

410,00
usb

690,00
usb



